SABINAW SOCCER
EST 1972

STORIM

Saginaw Township Soccer Spring 2017 Home Travel Schedule

April 2017

Date
4/9/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/16/2017
4/19/2017
4/21/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/23/2017
4/26/2017
4/27/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017

Time
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM

STSA STORM 08-AMEY
STSA STORM 05-BLUE

STSA STORM 05-BLUE

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 04-Martinez
STSA STORM 08-AMEY

STSA STORM 08-AMEY

Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 06-STILSON
SAGINAW STORM 02-BURD

STSA STORM 08-AMEY

Michigan Wolves Saginaw 03

Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 06-STILSON

STSA STORM 05-BLUE
Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 06-STILSON
STSA STORM 06-GARCIA

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 04-Martinez
Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 06-STILSON
STSA STORM 03-STILSON

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03-Solek
Michigan Wolves Saginaw 03

Michigan Wolves Saginaw 03

SAGINAW STORM 02-BURD

STSA STORM 06-GARCIA

Age League Gender Field HomeTeam

u19 MSPSP M STSC6 Saginaw Storm 98
u19 MSPSP M STSC6 Saginaw Storm 98
u1o0 MMYSL M STSC9A

Uiz MMYSL F STSC4

u1s MSPSP M STSC 2 Saginaw Storm 99
Uiz MMYSL F STSC4

u13 MSPSP F STSC1

ulo0 MMYSL M STSC9A

u1o0 MMYSL M STSC9A

Uil MMYSL M STSC4

ui1s MMYSL F STSC7

ulo0 MMYSL M STSC9A

uig MSPSP M STSC6

Uil MMYSL M STSC4

u1s MSPSP M STSC 2 Saginaw Storm 99
Uiz MMYSL F STSC4

U1l MMYSL M STSC4

ull MMYSL F STSC4

u19 MSPSP M STSC6 Saginaw Storm 98
ul3 MSPSP F STSC1

U1l MMYSL M STSC4

ul4d MMYSL M STSCS8

ul4 MSPSP F STSC 2

Ui4g MSPSP M STSC6

uig MSPSP M STSC6

Ui15 MMYSL F STSC7

U1l MMYSL F STSC4

ui1o0 MMYSL M STSC9A

STSA STORM 08-AMEY

AwayTeam

Costa United FC

Michigan Rush Lansing 99
GRAND BLANC

Houghton Lake

Taylor SC 99

BIRCH RUN

Thundercats 04 Orange
TRAVERSE CITY
TRAVERSE CITY

GRAND BLANC

CLio

MT.PLEASANT

Nationals Genesee 03
MT.PLEASANT

Petoskey Lakers 99
NATIONALS

NATIONALS

BASA

Michigan Jaguars 99 White
Michigan Jaguars CW3
FRANKENMUTH
FRANKENMUTH

Saline FC 03 Swarm
Ypsilanti-Lincoln Pumas 03
Chlll SBC 03 White
DAVISON
FRANKENMUTH

FLINT STEELERS



May 2017

5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/2017
5/10/2017
5/11/2017
5/12/2017
5/17/2017
5/20/2017
5/25/2017

June 2017

6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/8/2017
6/9/2017
6/9/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Uil
u15
Uil
(VP
u12
ui12
uls
(Vi
u19
u12
u10
ui2
u12
ui4
ui4

ui4
ui3
ui4
ui3
ui12
u10
U1l
uU1s
ui12
ui4
u18
ui4
ui4
uU19

MMYSL
MMYSL
MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL
MMYSL
MMYSL
MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL
MMYSL
MMYSL
MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL

MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL
WSSL
MMYSL
MSPSP
MMYSL
MSPSP
MSPSP
MMYSL
MSPSP
MSPSP

ES1TmsEnEE Mg

EnEEMME=E nmEnE =

STSC4
STSC7
STSC4
STSC6
STSC4
STSC4
STSC7
STSC5
STSC 6
STSC4
STSC 9A
STSC4
STSC4
Nouvel HS
STSC 8

STSC8
STSC1
STSC8
STSC1
STSC4
STSC9A
STSC4
STSC 2
STSC4
STSC 2
STSC 2
STSC 8
STSC2
STSC 6

STSA STORM 06-GARCIA

SAGINAW STORM 02-BURD

Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 06-STILSON
Michigan Wolves Saginaw 03
Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 05-AMEY
Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 05-AMEY
SAGINAW STORM 02-BURD

STSA STORM 06-GARCIA

Saginaw Storm 98

STSA STORM 05-BLUE

STSA STORM 08-AMEY

Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 05-AMEY
STSA STORM 05-BLUE

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03-Solek
STSA STORM 03-STILSON

STSA STORM 03-STILSON

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 04-Martinez
STSA STORM 03-STILSON

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 04-Martinez
Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 05-AMEY
Michigan Hawks Saginaw 07-Martinez
STSA STORM 06-GARCIA

Saginaw Storm 99

Michigan Wolves SAGINAW 05-AMEY
Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03-Solek
Saginaw Storm 99

STSA STORM 03-STILSON

Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03-Solek
Saginaw Storm 98

MT.PLEASANT
MT.PLEASANT
FLINT AREA UNITED

Michigan Jaguars 03 Silver

ALMA

GRAND BLANC
MT.PLEASANT
DAVISON
Kingdom SC 98
FRANKENMUTH
MIDLAND
LAPEER

FLINT

Midwest United FC
BASA 05

FFC THUNDER
Michigan Alliance FC
BASA 04

Plymouth SC Reign 04
Midland

Mich.Rush Downriver
Cap City

Garden City SC 99
MT.PLEASANT
Michigan Jaguars 03
Canton Celtic 99
FREELAND FORCE
TSC Thunder 03
Vardar 99 Red



